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Verein

SV Wonsheim Il
SV Firfeld Il

SG Sobernheim I
SG Viertaler

SV Kirn lll

SSV Hundsbach I

Name

Reuther Helmuth
Barth Marcel
Holz Armin

Name

Jungk Egbert
Reuther Helmuth
Schmidt Maria

Holz Armin
Schneider Patrik
Eckhardt Sebastian
Monch Thomas
Scherer Peter
Mdller Heinz
Grosse Volker
Disterhaus Silvia
Frick Hans-Joachim
Stirmer Kirsten
Heib Joachim
Mannweiler Sabrina
Schmidt Fred
Goldschmidt Hans
Mann Ortlieb

Barth Marcel
Porger Moritz
Scherer Nico
Fréhling Michael
Moénch Wolfgang
Zimmermann Tobias
Steitz Christoph
Hochreiter Harald
Heiner Carsten
Russi Dario

25m Pistole/Revolver

SV Kirn lll
SSV Hundsbach Il
SG Sobernheim |l

Verein

SV Wonsheim |l
SV Wonsheim |l
SG Viertaler

Verein

SV Furfeld I

SV Wonsheim |l
SG Sobernheim Il
SG Viertaler

SV Kirn I

SSV Hundsbach II
SG Viertaler

SV Kirn 11

SV Wonsheim |l
SV Firfeld Il

SG Sobernheim Il
SV Firfeld Il

SG Sobernheim Il
SSV Hundsbach II
SG Sobernheim Il
SSV Hundsbach II
SV Kirn 1

SV Furfeld 1l

SV Wonsheim |l
SV Kirn 1l

SV Kirn 1

SG Viertaler

SG Viertaler

SG Viertaler

SV Wonsheim |l
SSV Hundsbach II
SV Furfeld 1l

SV Wonsheim Il

Kreisklasse
3. Wettkampf, 14. April 2024

613
627
585

728 SV Wonsheim |l
675 SG Viertaler
676 SV Furfeld Il

1.WK
673
666
672
615
591
570

2.WK
599
516
650
617
597
616

3.WK
666
728
664
630
635
589

Tageswertung

Ergebnis
255
254
247

Einzelwertung

1.WK
254
260
221
222
220
211
202
194
197
208
220
186
178
188
231
166
177 156
204 198
214 0
135 191
144 171
188 O
104 148 110
191 0 227
199 179 O
171 187 O

0 0 0
198 O 0

2.WK
225
234
235
228
218
219
221
188
186
193
212
174
203
208
139
189

3.WK
262
207
220
199
224
203
204
228
239
225
210
241
234
194
208
192
183
215
220
176
154
184

4WK 5WK 6.WK
728
676
585
675
613
627

4. WK
236
255
222
247
217
224
225
215
221
215
177
207
181
193
182
210
181

78
252
145
165
203
155

5.WK 6.WK

Summe
2666
2586
2571
2537
2436
2402

Summe
977
956
898
896
879
857
852
828
843
841
819
808
796
783
760
757
697
695
686
647
634
575
517
418
378
358
225
198

Schnitt
666,50
646,50
642,75
634,25
609,00
600,50

Schnitt
244,25
239,00
224,50
224,00
219,75
214,25
213,00
206,25
210,75
210,25
204,75
202,00
199,00
195,75
190,00
189,25
174,25
173,75
171,50
161,75
158,50
143,75
129,25
104,50
94,50
89,50
56,25
49,50



